=

Q@Q @ B 9 0

6:30 PM

6:40 PM

7:20 PM
7:30 PM
7:50 PM
8:10 PM

. 8:20 PM

8:30 PM
8:35PM
8:40 PM

K. 8:45PM

8:50 PM

M. 9:00 PM

WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER
SPECIAL SELECTBOARD MEETING

MONDAY, September 9, 2019
AT THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING

CALL TO ORDER
ADDITIONS TO THE AGENDA
REVIEW OF MINUTES: August 19,2019
PUBLIC COMMENT

CONVERSATION WITH KAREN HORN, VLCT DIRECTOR OF PUBLIC
POLICY & ADVOCACY

DESIGNATION OF TOWN DELEGATE TO 2019 VLCT ANNUAL MEETING
CONVERSATION WITH FUNDING REQUEST STUDY COMMITTEE

ANIMAL CONTROL OFFICER REPORT

DISCUSSION ON TRAFFIC FLOW AT US RTE 2/VT RTE 14 S INTERSECTION

DISCUSSION ON SUBMISSION OF RECREATION FIELD SHED ZONING
PERMIT APPLICATION

CONSIDERATION OF WEC FACTORY STREET LINE EXTENSION REQUEST
PRESENTATION OF FEEDBACK FOR PC ZONING UPDATE PROJECT

APPOINTMENTS
Town Garage Facility Improvements Committee; Casey Northrup
Wrightsville Beach Recreation District

WARRANTS
OTHER BUSINESS
ADJOURN

** NOTICE ***

There will be no Selectboard meeting on September 16, 2019.
The next Selectboard meeting will be held on September 23, 2019.



	WARNING
	WARNING

