WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER SPECIAL SELECTBOARD MEETING

MONDAY, September 9, 2019

AT THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING

A. 6:30 PM	CALL TO ORDER
	ADDITIONS TO THE AGENDA
	REVIEW OF MINUTES: August 19, 2019
	PUBLIC COMMENT
B. 6:40 PM	CONVERSATION WITH KAREN HORN, VLCT DIRECTOR OF PUBLIC POLICY & ADVOCACY
C. 7:20 PM	DESIGNATION OF TOWN DELEGATE TO 2019 VLCT ANNUAL MEETING
D. 7:30 PM	CONVERSATION WITH FUNDING REQUEST STUDY COMMITTEE
E. 7:50 PM	ANIMAL CONTROL OFFICER REPORT
F. 8:10 PM	DISCUSSION ON TRAFFIC FLOW AT US RTE 2/VT RTE 14 S INTERSECTION
G. 8:20 PM	DISCUSSION ON SUBMISSION OF RECREATION FIELD SHED ZONING PERMIT APPLICATION
H. 8:30 PM	CONSIDERATION OF WEC FACTORY STREET LINE EXTENSION REQUEST
I. 8:35 PM	PRESENTATION OF FEEDBACK FOR PC ZONING UPDATE PROJECT
J. 8:40 PM	APPOINTMENTS Town Garage Facility Improvements Committee; Casey Northrup Wrightsville Beach Recreation District
K. 8:45 PM	WARRANTS
L. 8:50 PM	OTHER BUSINESS
M. 9:00 PM	ADJOURN

*** NOTICE ***

There will be no Selectboard meeting on September 16, 2019. The next Selectboard meeting will be held on September 23, 2019.